CASTLE DONINGTON NOISE MONITOR

SUMMARY REPORT

Between 01 Sep 2019 and 30 Sep 2019

Total number of recorded aircraft noise

Average aircraft noise events (dB)

Aircraft events over 85.0 dB

Date/time (local) LAmax Arr/Dep  Airline

10 Sep 2019 15:37 89.7 D EXS Jet2

18 Sep 2019 03:58 87.1 A SRR Star Air

19 Sep 2019 04:05 85.8 A FPO Europe Airpost
25 Sep 2019 13:20 86.3 D EXS Jet2

27 Sep 2019 10:13 86.7 D

27 Sep 2019 14:11 88.9 D AWC  Titan Airways

eastmidlandsairport.com

11/12/2019

Aircraft type Home/Destination

B733
B763
B734
B738
P84

A321

LEMH
EDDK
EDDV
LGKF
EGSX
777

east midlands
alrport
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