## CASTLE DONINGTON NOISE MONITOR SUMMARY REPORT

Between 01 Sep 2019 and 30 Sep 2019

Total number of recorded aircraft noise Average aircraft noise events (dB)

4,675 70.4

## Aircraft events over 85.0 dB

Date/time (local)	LAmax	Arr/Dep	Airline		Aircraft type	Home/Destination
10 Sep 2019 15:37	89.7	D	EXS	Jet2	B733	LEMH
18 Sep 2019 03:58	87.1	Α	SRR	Star Air	B763	EDDK
19 Sep 2019 04:05	85.8	Α	FPO	Europe Airpost	B734	EDDV
25 Sep 2019 13:20	86.3	D	EXS	Jet2	B738	LGKF
27 Sep 2019 10:13	86.7	D			P84	EGSX
27 Sep 2019 14:11	88.9	D	AWC	Titan Airways	A321	ZZZ

eastmidlandsairport.com

